August

September

October

November

December

14
14
16
25
28

14
18-22
22
25-29

12

16

17
18-20
26

22-24
27

6

6

19

22
25-Jan 5

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL
FAMILY CALENDAR FOR 2023-2024

Ice Cream Social/Open House (6:30-8:00pm)
Music Fittings with Meyer Music (6:00pm)
School Begins, half day (7:55am — 12 noon)
No School

School Picture Day (am)

No School — Labor Day Break
No School — Labor Day
Classroom Connect

Zoo Week for 5" grade
GrandFriend’s Day

Zoo Week for 5" grade

Parent/Teacher Conferences (6:00-8:00 pm)

School Picture Retakes

Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:15-5:15 pm and 6:00-8:00 pm)
No School (Professional Development)

Grades 7 & 8 Band & Orchestra Concert

No School - Thanksgiving Break
School Resumes

Half Day of School (noon dismissal)

Grades 7-12 MS/HS Choir Concert

Grades 5 & 6 Band, Orchestra, Choir Concert
Half day of School (12 hoon dismissal)

No School - Christmas Break

Updated July 2023



January

February

March

April

May

June

12
15
19
18
23

13
15-19
20

14
22&23
28-29

1-5

8-12

13
16
20
27
30
31

School Resumes

End of Marking Period — First Semester

Martin Luther King Day — Half Day of School (12 noon dismissal)
Report Cards posted on ParentVue

Variety Show

Variety Show (snow date)

Parent Teacher Conferences (6:00-8:00 pm)

Parent Teacher Conferences (3:15-5:15pm and 6:00-8:00 pm)
No School — Mid-Winter Break

School Resumes

Grades 7-12 Orchestra Concert

Half Day of School (12 hoon dismissal)

Grades 7-12 Band Concert

School Play/Musical

No School (PD teachers; Spring Break for students)

No School; Spring Break
School Resumes
iXplore Week

Grades 5-8 Choir Concert

Grades 5-8 Band Concert with Evergreen & Rockford

Celebration of the Arts

Grades 5-8 Orchestra Concert with Evergreen & Rockford

No School — Memorial Day

8th Grade Graduation (7pm at DeVos CAW); Rehearsal 10-12 noon
Last Half Day of School (12:00 noon dismissal)

Report Cards posted on ParentVue

Updated July 2023



*Continue to check the Home Bulletin for dates and details of concerts/events.

Updated July 2023



