

## GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL FAMILY CALENDAR FOR 2023-2024

<u>2023</u>

August	14 14 16 25 28	Ice Cream Social/Open House (6:30-8:00pm) Music Fittings with Meyer Music (6:00pm) School Begins, half day (7:55am – 12 noon) No School School Picture Day (am)
September	1 4 14 18-22 22 25-29	No School – Labor Day Break No School – Labor Day Classroom Connect Zoo Week for 5 <sup>th</sup> grade GrandFriend's Day Zoo Week for 5 <sup>th</sup> grade
October	12 16 17 18-20 26	Parent/Teacher Conferences (6:00-8:00 pm) School Picture Retakes Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:15-5:15 pm and 6:00-8:00 pm) No School (Professional Development) Grades 7 & 8 Band & Orchestra Concert
November	22-24 27	No School - Thanksgiving Break School Resumes
December	6 6 19 22 25-Jan 5	Half Day of School (noon dismissal) Grades 7-12 MS/HS Choir Concert Grades 5 & 6 Band, Orchestra, Choir Concert Half day of School (12 noon dismissal) No School - Christmas Break

## <u>2024</u>

January	8 12 15 19 18 23	School Resumes End of Marking Period – First Semester Martin Luther King Day – Half Day of School (12 noon dismissal) Report Cards posted on ParentVue Variety Show Variety Show (snow date)
February	8 13 15-19 20	Parent Teacher Conferences (6:00-8:00 pm) Parent Teacher Conferences (3:15-5:15pm and 6:00-8:00 pm) No School – Mid-Winter Break School Resumes
March	5 6 14 22&23 28-29	Grades 7-12 Orchestra Concert Half Day of School (12 noon dismissal) Grades 7-12 Band Concert School Play/Musical No School (PD teachers; Spring Break for students)
April	1-5 8 8-12	No School; Spring Break School Resumes iXplore Week
May	2 13 16 20 27 30 31	Grades 5-8 Choir Concert Grades 5-8 Band Concert with Evergreen & Rockford Celebration of the Arts Grades 5-8 Orchestra Concert with Evergreen & Rockford No School – Memorial Day 8th Grade Graduation (7pm at DeVos CAW); Rehearsal 10-12 noon Last Half Day of School (12:00 noon dismissal)
June	5	Report Cards posted on ParentVue

\*Continue to check the Home Bulletin for dates and details of concerts/events.